Position

CEO

Deputy Executive Director

Coordinating Advisor
Senior Advisor

COO

COO

Administrative Services
Manager

Senior Advisor
Technical Specialist
Project Advisor
Administrative Support
Coordinating Advisor
Technical Specialist
Technical Advisor
Senior Advisor

Technical Specialist

Coordinating Advisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$254,874

$189,520

$159,710

$158,380

$157,011

$148,980

$136,570

$100,823

$83,007

$78,564

$76,368

$72,225

$71,156

$70,929

$65,764

$56,148

$48,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,035

$38,076

$14,831

$16,029

$15,701

$14,778

$32,483

$10,018

$7,746

$29,921

$6,968

$7,083

$6,772

$6,601

$6,576

$5,249

$4,574



Administrative Support

Administrative Support

Project Coordinator

Senior Advisor

Project Coordinator

Technical Specialist

Coordinating Advisor

Administrative Assistant

Deputy COO

Advisor

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Regional Government Services
Authority

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$40,406

$26,007

$25,219

$20,854

$20,680

$13,830

$12,328

$10,235

$5,538

$2,652

$3,805

$2,547

$2,476

$2,063

$2,016

$1,331

$1,205

$977

$492

$265



