Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CEO		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$254,874	\$32,035
Deputy Executive Director		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$189,520	\$38,076
Coordinating Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$159,710	\$14,831
Senior Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$158,380	\$16,029
COO		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$157,011	\$15,701
COO		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$148,980	\$14,778
Administrative Services Manager		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$136,570	\$32,483
Senior Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$100,823	\$10,018
Technical Specialist		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$83,007	\$7,746
Project Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$78,564	\$29,921
Administrative Support		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$76,368	\$6,968
Coordinating Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$72,225	\$7,083
Technical Specialist		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$71,156	\$6,772
Technical Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$70,929	\$6,601
Senior Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$65,764	\$6,576
Technical Specialist		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$56,148	\$5,249
Coordinating Advisor		Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$48,210	\$4,574

Administrative Support	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$40,406	\$3,805
Administrative Support	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$26,007	\$2,547
Project Coordinator	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$25,219	\$2,476
Senior Advisor	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$20,854	\$2,063
Project Coordinator	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$20,680	\$2,016
Technical Specialist	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$13,830	\$1,331
Coordinating Advisor	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$12,328	\$1,205
Administrative Assistant	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$10,235	\$977
Deputy COO	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$5,538	\$492
Advisor	Regional Government Services Authority	Administration	\$2,652	\$265